
【新西宮マリンカーニバル2022】

SERIES RACE

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos
5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 今津 4 4.0 1 2.0 6.0 1

6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 KYC 3 3.0 2 4.0 7.0 2

4979 GONBE AUKRET9 小島学 忠岡 6 6.0 3 6.0 12.0 3

MAKANI Y31S 守屋有紗 西宮BP 5 5.0 4 8.0 13.0 4

6688 KINEKINE FF FINNFLYER36 小林広典 KYC 1 1.0 8 16.0 17.0 5

6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 KYC 8.5 8.5 5 10.0 18.5 6

5879 WILD ROVER WEST ID35 宮埼功 KYC 7 7.0 6 12.0 19.0 7

6898 AOBA SWAN42 神野佳樹 KYC 8.5 8.5 7 14.0 22.5 8

6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 KYC 2 2.0 11 22.0 24.0 9

6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 KYC 10 10.0 9 18.0 28.0 10

126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 KYC 12 12.0 10 20.0 32.0 11

6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 KYC 11 11.0 14 28.0 39.0 12

6830 FANTASIAN Y26ⅡEX 橋本基弘 須磨 14 14.0 13 26.0 40.0 13

199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 KYC 17 17.0 12 24.0 41.0 14

6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 神戸M 13 13.0 17 34.0 47.0 15

6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 KYC 16 16.0 16 32.0 48.0 16

5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 KYC 19 19.0 15 30.0 49.0 17

6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 KYC 15 15.0 20 40.0 55.0 18

6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 KYC 20 20.0 18 36.0 56.0 19

2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 的形 21 21.0 19 38.0 59.0 20

6680 TOUSHU DHL33 大村守 関空 18 18.0 22 44.0 62.0 21

6835 BARTOLOME DHL38 森村圭一郎 北港 22 22.0 21 42.0 64.0 22

LEIA BALTIC43 巽康純 泉佐野 23 23.0 23 46.0 69.0 23

5005 C.ROSSETTI SENSE50 道満雅彦 KYC 24 24.0 24 48.0 72.0 24

4187 ARGO-V X332 寺西淳 二色 OCS 29.0 OCS 58.0 87.0 25

6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 KYC OCS 29.0 OCS 58.0 87.0 25

4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 新西 RET 29.0 RET 58.0 87.0 25

6913 CYNTHIA BALTIC35 藤井一史 新門司 DNC 29.0 DNC 58.0 87.0 25

2022/5/8

SailNo YachtName Design Owner Home Race 1 Race 2 Total



【新西宮マリンカーニバル2022】

Race1 Start 2022/5/8 11:00:00

Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 6688 KINEKINE FF FINNFLYER36 小林広典 12:16:18 1:16:18 2 65.12 1.0670 1:21:25 1 65.12 1 1 1 9 60.14 1.0355 1:19:01 67.07 KYC

2 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 12:20:02 1:20:02 7 70.39 1.0990 1:27:57 10 64.85 1 1 1 19 56.35 1.0107 1:20:53 66.15 KYC

3 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 12:17:28 1:17:28 4 64.96 1.0660 1:22:35 2 64.96 1 27 62.07 1.0478 1:21:10 65.61 KYC

4 5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 12:28:41 1:28:41 10 48.30 0.9550 1:24:42 6 48.30 1 1 1 27 42.97 0.9155 1:21:11 今津

5 MAKANI Y31S 守屋有紗 12:29:12 1:29:12 12 49.14 0.9610 1:25:43 7 49.14 1 30 44.81 0.9294 1:22:54 西宮BP

6 4979 GONBE AUKRET9 小島学 12:35:04 1:35:04 18 42.00 0.9081 1:26:20 8 42.00 1 1 27 38.15 0.8777 1:23:26 忠岡

7 5879 WILD ROVER WEST ID35 宮埼功 12:17:11 1:17:11 3 70.06 1.0970 1:24:40 5 70.06 1 22 67.65 1.0825 1:23:33 KYC

8.5 6898 AOBA SWAN42 神野佳樹 12:12:25 1:12:25 1 82.45 1.1680 1:24:35 4 82.45 1 16 80.61 1.1578 1:23:51 KYC

8.5 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 12:19:19 1:19:19 6 63.20 1.0550 1:23:41 3 64.46 1 12 63.54 1.0571 1:23:51 KYC

10 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 12:29:48 1:29:48 15 54.91 1.0010 1:29:53 12 50.58 1 26 48.43 0.9559 1:25:50 KYC

11 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 12:21:25 1:21:25 9 67.24 1.0800 1:27:56 9 68.58 1 1 1 5 66.49 1.0754 1:27:33 KYC

12 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 12:29:14 1:29:14 13 57.16 1.0160 1:30:40 13 57.73 1 1 20 53.74 0.9930 1:28:37 KYC

13 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 12:29:44 1:29:44 14 57.00 1.0150 1:31:05 15 57.00 1 19 53.19 0.9893 1:28:46 神戸M

14 6830 FANTASIAN Y26ⅡEX 橋本基弘 12:37:49 1:37:49 19 44.60 0.9278 1:30:45 14 44.60 1 22 43.06 0.9162 1:29:37 須磨

15 6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 12:28:50 1:28:50 11 66.00 1.0724 1:35:16 18 62.04 1 1 1 1 1 11 56.48 1.0116 1:29:52 KYC

16 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 12:18:52 1:18:52 5 77.26 1.1390 1:29:50 11 79.60 1 6 79.43 1.1512 1:30:47 KYC

17 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 12:21:15 1:21:15 8 77.97 1.1430 1:32:52 16 76.41 1 7 76.09 1.1323 1:32:00 KYC

18 6680 TOUSHU DHL33 大村守 12:38:21 1:38:21 21 56.50 1.0117 1:39:30 20 56.50 1 1 26 46.28 0.9403 1:32:29 関空

19 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 12:34:20 1:34:20 17 63.68 1.0580 1:39:48 21 58.68 1 1 27 54.38 0.9975 1:34:06 KYC

20 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 12:32:28 1:32:28 16 58.00 1.0216 1:34:28 17 58.00 1 3 58.23 1.0231 1:34:36 KYC

21 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 12:38:13 1:38:13 20 56.40 1.0110 1:39:18 19 56.40 27 53.35 0.9904 1:37:16 的形

22 6835 BARTOLOME DHL38 森村圭一郎 12:39:55 1:39:55 22 62.00 1.0474 1:44:39 22 62.00 1 1 1 1 1 4 55.01 1.0017 1:40:05 60.76 北港

23 LEIA BALTIC43 巽康純 12:47:03 1:47:03 23 56.00 1.0083 1:47:56 23 56.00 1 1 1 1 1 35 51.05 0.9745 1:44:19 53.76 泉佐野

24 5005 C.ROSSETTI SENSE50 道満雅彦 12:57:39 1:57:39 24 66.58 1.0760 2:06:35 24 66.58 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 51.84 0.9800 1:55:18 62.59 KYC

OCS 4187 ARGO-V X332 寺西淳 47.00 0.9456 47.00 1 1 1 27 41.83 0.9068 二色

OCS 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 61.94 1.0470 61.94 1 9 61.43 1.0438 KYC

RET 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 41.50 0.9042 41.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 27 36.55 0.8646 新西

DNC 6913 CYNTHIA BALTIC35 藤井一史 46.00 0.9382 46.00 1 1 1 1 1 30 35.52 0.8560 新門司

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner
Race Time Gross Additional handy / Net

Next R Home



【新西宮マリンカーニバル2022】

Race2 Start 2022/5/8 11:00:00

Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 13:40:53 2:40:53 11 48.30 0.9550 2:33:39 3 48.30 1 1 1 27 42.97 0.9155 2:27:17 49.75 今津

2 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 13:23:15 2:23:15 5 64.96 1.0660 2:32:42 1 65.61 1 27 62.69 1.0518 2:30:40 66.92 KYC

3 4979 GONBE AUKRET9 小島学 13:52:34 2:52:34 18 42.00 0.9081 2:36:42 6 42.00 1 1 27 38.15 0.8777 2:31:28 42.42 忠岡

4 MAKANI Y31S 守屋有紗 13:43:32 2:43:32 13 49.14 0.9610 2:37:09 7 49.14 1 30 44.81 0.9294 2:31:59 西宮BP

5 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 13:25:30 2:25:30 6 63.20 1.0550 2:33:30 2 64.46 1 12 63.54 1.0571 2:33:48 KYC

6 5879 WILD ROVER WEST ID35 宮埼功 13:22:33 2:22:33 4 70.06 1.0970 2:36:23 5 70.06 1 22 67.65 1.0825 2:34:19 KYC

7 6898 AOBA SWAN42 神野佳樹 13:13:24 2:13:24 1 82.45 1.1680 2:35:49 4 82.45 1 16 80.61 1.1578 2:34:27 KYC

8 6688 KINEKINE FF FINNFLYER36 小林広典 13:27:43 2:27:43 7 65.12 1.0670 2:37:37 8 67.07 1 1 1 9 61.94 1.0470 2:34:40 KYC

9 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 13:42:44 2:42:44 12 54.91 1.0010 2:42:54 12 50.58 1 26 48.43 0.9559 2:35:33 KYC

10 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 13:37:07 2:37:07 10 57.16 1.0160 2:39:38 10 57.73 1 1 20 53.74 0.9930 2:36:01 KYC

11 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 13:33:51 2:33:51 9 70.39 1.0990 2:49:05 16 66.15 1 1 1 19 57.48 1.0182 2:36:39 KYC

12 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 13:19:39 2:19:39 2 77.97 1.1430 2:39:37 9 76.41 1 7 76.09 1.1323 2:38:08 KYC

13 6830 FANTASIAN Y26ⅡEX 橋本基弘 13:55:44 2:55:44 20 44.60 0.9278 2:43:03 13 44.60 1 22 43.06 0.9162 2:41:00 須磨

14 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 13:32:01 2:32:01 8 67.24 1.0800 2:44:11 14 68.58 1 1 1 5 66.49 1.0754 2:43:29 KYC

15 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 13:44:12 2:44:12 14 63.68 1.0580 2:53:43 18 58.68 1 1 27 54.38 0.9975 2:43:47 KYC

16 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 13:22:25 2:22:25 3 77.26 1.1390 2:42:13 11 79.60 1 6 79.43 1.1512 2:43:57 KYC

17 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 13:47:02 2:47:02 16 57.00 1.0150 2:49:32 17 57.00 1 19 53.19 0.9893 2:45:15 神戸M

18 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 13:45:12 2:45:12 15 58.00 1.0216 2:48:46 15 58.00 1 3 58.23 1.0231 2:49:01 KYC

19 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 13:52:42 2:52:42 19 56.40 1.0110 2:54:36 19 56.40 27 53.35 0.9904 2:51:03 的形

20 6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 13:52:13 2:52:13 17 66.00 1.0724 3:04:41 20 62.04 1 1 1 1 1 11 56.48 1.0116 2:54:13 KYC

21 6835 BARTOLOME DHL38 森村圭一郎 13:56:37 2:56:37 21 62.00 1.0474 3:04:59 21 60.76 1 1 1 1 1 4 53.91 0.9942 2:55:36 北港

22 6680 TOUSHU DHL33 大村守 14:15:05 3:15:05 22 56.50 1.0117 3:17:22 22 56.50 1 1 26 46.28 0.9403 3:03:26 55.37 関空

23 LEIA BALTIC43 巽康純 14:19:25 3:19:25 23 56.00 1.0083 3:21:04 23 53.76 1 1 1 1 1 35 49.01 0.9601 3:11:28 51.61 泉佐野

24 5005 C.ROSSETTI SENSE50 道満雅彦 14:29:40 3:29:40 24 66.58 1.0760 3:45:36 24 62.59 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 48.73 0.9581 3:20:53 58.83 KYC

OCS 4187 ARGO-V X332 寺西淳 47.00 0.9456 47.00 1 1 1 27 41.83 0.9068 二色

OCS 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 61.94 1.0470 61.94 1 9 61.43 1.0438 KYC

RET 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 41.50 0.9042 41.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 27 36.55 0.8646 新西

DNC 6913 CYNTHIA BALTIC35 藤井一史 46.00 0.9382 46.00 1 1 1 1 1 30 35.52 0.8560 新門司

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner
Race Time Gross Additional handy / Net

Next R Home


	220508-White-SMCR
	220508-White-R1R2

